Specification Sheet MINILWPP25
Mini LED Wall Pack
MINILWPP25-MV
25 Watts: 3000 Lumens
Project:
Catalog#:
Approved by:
Specifications subject to change without notice. Howard Lighting Products | 580 Eastview Drive | Laurel, MS 39443
(toll free) 800.956.3456 | (direct) 601.422.0033 | (fax) 601.422.1652
Page 1 of 1
Rev: 12/17/2021
Features
• Energy efficient LED luminaire
• Replaces 50 – 70W HID fixture
• Standard housing color: Bronze
• Color Temperature: 5000K standard
• Lens: Polycarbonate prismatic refractor
• Photocell: Standard
• Input Voltage: 120 – 277V; 50/60 Hz
• LED Life Span: 50,000 hours
• Suitable for wet locations
• UL Listed
Mounting
• Mounts to a standard 4” electrical box
Warranty
• 5-Year Warranty
Applications
Ideal for commercial and residential outdoor
applications – warehouses, entryways, perimeter,
security, shopping
centers, schools, and
apartments.
Ordering Information
Model Number
Input Power
(W)
Delivered
Lumens
Input Voltage
Surge
Protection
Dimensions
(inches)
UPC Code
MINILWPP25-MV 25W 3000 Lm
120–277V
50/60Hz
4kV
8.9” tall x 5.7”
wide x 3” deep
09516
Dimensions
Application Photo